Tokenomics
Allocation

Community
Incentives

Presale
(Private/Whitelist)

Public Sale
(IDO/General)

Team & Advisors

Liquidity & Listings
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Ecosystem
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28%

15%

10%

15%

15%
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Percentage

Total Supply: 160,000,000 $ZYRA

Tokens

44,800,000

24,000,000

16,000,000

24,000,000

24,000,000

14,400,000

12,800,000

Purpose

Giveaways, rewards,
competitions

Early backers &
fundraising

Open access to wider
community

Long-term
development &
operations

DEX/CEX liquidity
pools

Strategic
collaborations

Ongoing
development,
reserves
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