## **Tokenomics**

Allocation	Percentage	Tokens	Purpose
Community Incentives	28%	44,800,000	Giveaways, rewards, competitions
Presale (Private/Whitelist)	15%	24,000,000	Early backers & fundraising
Public Sale (IDO/General)	10%	16,000,000	Open access to wider community
Team & Advisors	15%	24,000,000	Long-term development & operations
Liquidity & Listings	15%	24,000,000	DEX/CEX liquidity pools
Partnerships & Ecosystem	9%	14,400,000	Strategic collaborations
Treasury & Future Growth	8%	12,800,000	Ongoing development, reserves

**Total Supply:** 160,000,000 \$ZYRA